43732

Vol.mg2 Page 8382

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE STATE OF OREGON FOR THE COUNTY OF COOS

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA,

v.

Plaintiff,

Case No. 92CV0003 LIEN RECORD ABSTRACT

BAYVIEW MANUFACTURING COMPANY, et al.,

Defendant.

TO: COUNTY CLERK, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON: THE UNDERSIGNED STATES:

A. <u>Creditor Information</u>:

 The creditor is the United States of America under judgment entered in the United States District Court for the District of Oregon on February 27, 1981, under Case No.
 CV 80-464 and filed with the Clerk of the Circuit Court of the State of Oregon for the County of Coos on January 2, 1992 under Case No. 92CV003, pursuant to ORS 24.115(1).

2. The name of the creditor's attorney is Riley J. Atkins, Assistant United States Attorney, whose address is U.S. Attorney's Office, 888 S.W. Fifth Avenue, Suite 1000, Portland, Oregon 97204-2024, and whose telephone number is (503) 727-1029.

B. <u>Debtor Information</u>:

 The debtor is: Bayview Manufacturing Company et al (B. Rober Clark aka Benjamin R. Clark, Clara Clark, and B. Rogert Clark);

00 00

5



2. Whose addresses are:

B. Roger Clark (aka Benjamin R. Clark) 1515 17th Street North Bend, OR 97459

B. Rogert Clark, President The Real Oregon Gift 3955 Coast Hiway 101 PO Box 644 North Bend, OR 97459

Clara Clark (aka Clara Jean Clark) 1515 17th Street North Bend, OR 97459;

3. Whose Social Security Numbers are unknown;

Judgment Information:

1.	The amount of the Judgment is:	\$ 38	0,626.28
2.	The amount of the costs is:	\$	159.72
3.	The amount of interest is:	\$ 10	0,167.41

D. The Real Property to be affected:

	All real property of the debtor, now or hereafter
/////	
1111	
/////	
/////	
/////	
/////	
/////	
/////	
PAGE 2	- LIEN RECORD ABSTRACT

acquired, in Klamath County as provided under ORS 18.320 and 18.350.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned person has executed this abstract this 16th day of April, 1992.

Assistant United States Attorney Of Attorneys for United States #79013

STATE OF OREGON) COUNTY OF MULTNOMAH) ss.

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this $\frac{14}{14}$ day of April, 1992.



Notary Public of

My commission expires: 0<u>6/37/95</u>

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

С

 Filed for record at request of ______U.S. Dept. of Justice ______the _____the _____day

 of ______April _____A.D., 19 92 at __12:53 _____o'clock __P ____M., and duly recorded in Vol. ______day

 of _______Or ______
 Of ______Or _____

 FEE
 \$15.00

 Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk

 By _______
 Or _______

 By ______
 Or _______

SS.

PAGE 2 - LIEN RECORD ABSTRACT

Return: United States Attorney Financial Litigation Unit/JG 888 SW Fifth AVe. #1000 Portland, OR. 97204-2024